

Llandeilo, Carmarthenshire, SA19 6NP

Tel: 01558 823431 Email: reception@ploughrhosmaen.com Web: www.ploughrhosmaen.com

Conference Tariffs

Room Hire Charges

	Numbers	Half Day Rate (9am-1pm) (1pm – 5pm)	Full Day Rate (9am – 5pm)	
Penlan (Upstairs Room)	Up to 20	£100.00	£125.00	
, ,	Guests			
Extension Room	Up to 50	£125.00	£175.00	
	Guests	2123.00		
Function & Extension Room	Up to 120	£225.00	£350.00	
	Guests			

Equipment Hire

Screen Only	£15.00	Whiteboard & dry markers	£15.00
Flip Chart & Markers	£20.00	4k Projector & Screen	£45.00
TV & DVD	£50.00	Microphone & PA System	£30.00

Dining

Lunch and Dinner menus are available at request.

Buffet menus require a minimum of 20 delegates.

Beverages

Tea and Coffee	£3.50 per person	
Tea, Coffee & Biscuits	£5.00 per person	
Welsh Cakes	£2.50 per person	
Danish Pastries & Tea Cakes	£5.00 per person	
Large Jug of Orange Juice	£6.00 per jug	
Large Still or Sparkling Mineral Water	£4.50 per bottle	